

2019-2020 Officers

PRESIDENT

Heather Gale, CPFA, CPFIM 520 W Elberta Dr Pleasant View, UT 84414 801-782-8529

PRESIDENT ELECT

Travis Worwood 21 East 100 North Nephi, UT 84648 435-623-0822

VICE PRESIDENT

Jennifer Sweat 75 N 100 W Midway Utah 84049 435-654-3223

SECRETARY

S. Ted Elder 790 S 100 E Bountiful, Utah 84010 801-298-6093

TREASURER

Debbie L Bannon 2603 Santa Clara Dr Santa Clara, Utah 84765 435-656-4690

DIRECTORS (1 Year)

Cindy Nielson PO Box 677 Orangeville, Utah 84537 435-748-2651

Michelle Jensen 455 W 3200 S Nibley City, UT 435-637-7710

DIRECTORS (2 Year)

Stephen R Dawson 1600 W Towne Center Dr South Jordan, UT 84095 801-254-3742

Maureen Nelson 1555 S 800 W Woods Cross, UT 84087 801-292-4421

PAST PRESIDENT

Laurie Moore P.O. Box 1085 Morgan, UT 84050 (801)829-3461 ext. 1063

CO-EDUCATION DIRECTORS

Judy Schiers, CPFA, CPFIM Box 576 Parowan, UT 84761-0576 (435) 477-3331

Diane Burandt 4580 S 2300 E Holladay, Utah 84117 801-527-2455

CO-EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Susan Balls 113 E Center St Hyde Park, Utah 84318 435-563-6507 Ext 12

TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR

Jody Anderson 76 N 200 W Delta, Utah 84624 435-864-2759

Utah Association of Public Treasurers

January 14, 2019

Dear Sponsor,

The Utah Association of Public Treasurers is a network of City, County and State Treasurers dedicated to quality education and training for public treasury officials within the State of Utah, made possible through the help of generous sponsors. We are now looking forward to our upcoming year and hope you will consider supporting us.

Sponsorship's run from January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019. Most of our sponsorship levels include complimentary registrations for our Annual Spring Conference. If you choose not to attend, your sponsorship will still be recognized with our conference material and we will read your business statement during sponsor introductions as well as pass out advertising materials. However; we would love it if you could come and spend the conference with us, it's always a fun and informative time.

This years' UAPT Spring Conference will be held at the Abbey Inn, 1129 South Bluff Street, ST. George, Utah from May 8 – May 10, 2019. We anticipate between 80 to 100 treasurers from various cities and towns throughout the State to attend this conference. We would be honored to have your support at any level of sponsorship. Attached is a paper sponsor registration form.

Thank you in advance for your consideration, I look forward to hearing from you regarding a sponsorship. Please contact me at (435) 654-3223 ext.5 if you have any questions or would like more information.

Sincerely,

Jennifer Sweat

Jennifer Sweat, CPFIM UAPT Vice President Midway City Treasurer

Utah Association of Public Treasurers

2019 Spring Conference Sponsor Registration

Abbey Inn, May 8-10, 2019 1129 S Bluff Street, St. George, UT



Registration Form (Please type or print clearly)

Sponsor (Name as it should appear on the program)						
Name and Title of person in charge of exhibit on site						
Additional attendees—Names and Titles						
Address	City	Zip				
Phone	Email					
Sponsorship Level Selection						
	Diamond Sponsor	\$2000+	Includes 4 complimentary registrations and a display table			
	Platinum Sponsor	\$1500	Includes 3 complimentary registrations and a display table			
	Gold Sponsor	\$1000	Includes 2 complimentary registrations and a display table			
	Silver Sponsor	\$500	Includes 1 complimentary registrations and a display table			

Extra Meals					
Event		Qty	Total		
Wednesday AM Break	\$8				
Wednesday PM Break	\$8				
Thursday AM Break	\$8				
Thursday Lunch	\$15				
Thursday PM Break	\$8				
Friday AM Break	\$8				
Additional Attendees	\$300				
		Total:_			

Sponsors will have an opportunity to speak to the group at our opening session on Wednesday morning.

Each complimentary registration includes class attendance and meals for one person.

Cancellation Deadline:

A fee of \$20 will be assessed for those cancellations made before April 18. No refunds will be granted for "no-shows" or cancellations on or after that date.

Make check payable to:

Utah Association of Public Treasurer's c/o Debbie Bannon 2603 Santa Clara Dr. Santa Clara, UT 84765

To reserve your booth space or if you have any questions about the exhibitor area, please contact Susan Balls at (435) Total Registration and Extra Meals: 563-6507 ext. 12 or email her at susan.b@hydeparkcity.org

Fees